
C Y C L I N G   C L U B    I N C.

OLP-1a

River Road Rides
20 and 27 miles
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OCC OLP-1A 26 River Road Rides OCC OLP-1A 19 River Road Rides
Leg Dir Notes Total Leg Dir Notes Total

← Turn left (North) 0 ← Turn left (North) 0
0.1 → Turn right onto OLP 0.1 0.1 → Turn right onto OLP 0.1
0.7 ← Turn left onto NY-370 0.8 0.7 ← Turn left onto NY-370 0.8
0.5 → Turn right onto River Rd 1.3 0.5 → Turn right onto River Rd 1.3
2.1 → Turn right to stay on River Rd 3.3 2.1 → Turn right to stay on River Rd 3.3
5.3 ← Turn left onto W Bridge St 8.6 5.3 ← U-Turn at W Bridge St 8.6

0 → Slight right onto Pendergast Rd 8.7 5.3 ↑ Continue onto Hicks Rd 13.9
3 → Turn right onto Hinmanville Rd 11.6 0.8 ↑ Continue onto N Hayes Rd 14.8

0.5 → Turn right onto Oswego River Rd 12.1 2.8 → Turn right onto NY-370 E 17.6
2.2 → Turn right onto State St 14.3 0.4 → Turn right in the park 18
0.5 → Turn right onto Culvert St 14.8 0.7 ← Turn left 18.7
0.1 ↑ Continue onto Lamson Rd 14.9 0.1 → Turn right 18.8
0.3 ← Turn left onto Pendergast Rd 15.2
0.1 ← Turn Left  on W Bridge St 15.4

0 → Turn right onto River Rd 15.4
5.3 ↑ Continue onto Hicks Rd 20.7
0.8 ↑ Continue onto N Hayes Rd 21.5
2.8 → Turn right onto NY-370 E 24.3
0.4 → Turn right in the park 24.8
0.7 ← Turn left 25.5
0.1 → Turn right 25.6
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